
BETHLEHEM AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
JULY 2023 THROUGH JUNE 2024 

 

MONTH/DATE TIME MEETING/LOCATION MONTH/DATE TIME MEETING/LOCATION 
JULY 2023 
 
No meetings for the month of July. 
 
 

OCTOBER 2023 
Monday, October 9 
 
 
Monday, October 16 
 
 
Monday, October 23 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 

AUGUST 2023 
Monday, August 14 
 
 
 
Monday, August 28    

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Special Board Meeting (if needed) 
Board Combined Committee Meeting 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Monday, November 6 
 
 
Monday, November 13            
 
 
Monday, November 20 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
Monday, September 11 
 
 
Monday, September 18 
 
 
Tuesday, September 26 
 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 
 

DECEMBER 2023 
Monday, December 4 
(Snow Date Wed. Dec. 6)  
 
 
Monday, December 18   
(Snow Date Wed. Dec. 20) 
 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Reorganization Meeting 
Board Combined Committee Meeting 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BETHLEHEM AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

JULY 2023 THROUGH JUNE 2024 
                   

MONTH/DATE TIME MEETING/LOCATION MONTH/DATE TIME MEETING/LOCATION 
JANUARY 2024 
Monday, January 8  
(Snow Date Wed. Jan. 10) 
 
 

Monday, January 22 
(Snow Date Wed. Jan. 24) 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

7:00 p.m. 
 

 
Board Combined Committee Meeting  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
 

Regular Board Meeting 
 (East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 
 
 

APRIL 2024 
Monday, April 8 
 
 
Monday, April 15 
 
 
Monday, April 22 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Monday, February 5     
 
 
Monday, February 12    
(Snow Date Wed. Feb. 14)  
  
 
 
Monday, February 26 
(Snow Date Wed. Feb. 28) 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Special Board Meeting (Tent.) 
- Preliminary Budget Adoption  
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 

MAY 2024 
Monday, May 6 
 
 
Monday, May 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, May 20 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Special Board Meeting  
- Proposed Final Budget Adoption  
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 

MARCH 2024 
Monday, March 4 
 
 
Monday, March 11 
(Snow Date Wed. March 13) 
 
Monday, March 18  
(Snow Date Wed. March 20) 
 
Monday, March 25 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
 (Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
 
Budget Workshop (Tent.) 
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 

JUNE 2024 
Monday, June 10  
 
 
 

Monday, June 17 
 
 
 
 
Monday, June 24  
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Board Facilities & Curriculum Committees  
(Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
 

Special Board Meeting 
- Final Budget Adoption 
Board Finance & Human Resources Committees 
 (Education Center, Edgeboro Room) 
 
Regular Board Meeting 
(East Hills Middle School, Auditorium) 
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